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Women / 5 / JR B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Molly Eppright350
Performance

9.275 9.350 9.4259.300 37.350
1 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Anna Reyes326
Clovis

9.150 8.850 8.6259.475 36.100
2 4T 1 6 2 

2 

Ayana'a Sudduth335
Head Over Heels

8.725 9.350 9.1008.700 35.875
10T 1T 10 2 3 

3 

Lexi Wilson313
Champion

8.800 9.100 8.7509.175 35.825
7T 3 3 3 4 

4 

Ariana Lopez329
GymStars Modesto

8.900 8.850 8.6009.000 35.350
5T 4T 6T 7 5 

5 

Taylor Hohenbrink321
Clovis

8.750 8.750 8.5009.075 35.075
9 6 5 9 6 

6 

Mickey Sundby371
Technique

9.050 8.550 8.5508.450 34.600
4 7 11 8 7 

7 

Kennedy Ice366
Technique

8.600 8.100 8.7009.100 34.500
12 10T 4 4 8 

8 

Alyssa Coles317
Clovis

8.800 8.500 7.9258.850 34.075
7T 8 9 12 9 

9 

Hailey Muehleisen368
Technique

8.900 8.150 8.6508.200 33.900
5T 9 13 5 10 

10 

Nicole Hensley365
Technique

8.725 7.700 8.4008.950 33.775
10T 14 8 10 11 

11 

Mara Semone331
GymStars Modesto

9.100 7.900 7.7007.750 32.450
3 12 16 13 12 

12 

Clarysta Ochs324
Clovis

8.500 7.850 7.6508.100 32.100
14T 13 14 14T 13 

13 

Emelia Daro339
Marin Elite

8.550 7.250 8.1007.900 31.800
13 16 15 11 14 

14 

Isabelle See345
Marin Elite

8.500 7.150 7.6508.400 31.700
14T 17 12 14T 15 

15 

Morgan Elardo302
Champion

8.200 7.650 0.0009.000 24.850
18 15 6T 16T 16 

16 

Emily Berg349
Performance

8.450 8.100 0.0000.000 16.550
16 10T 18 16T 17 

17 

Jessa Josephson341
Marin Elite

8.350 0.000 0.0006.550 14.900
17 18 17 16T 18 

18 
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